Specification Sheet

Part Number: ET660

Electrical Tape, .75" x 66' Roll, 7.0 mil Thick, PVC, Black, 10 rolls/pkg

Article Number 904-00008

Type ET66

Color Black (BK)

Features & Benefits « Butyl Rubber Tape is self-bonding and provides void-free insulation over

irregular surfaces. « Heavy duty tape is comfortable and has exceptional
surface and adhesive characteristics. * Provides fast, easy and economical
cable splicing, terminating and wire insulating.

Quantity Per reel

Product Description PVC electrical tape provides fast and easy color coding, cable splicing,
terminating, and wire insulating. These comformable high quality tapes have
exceptional surface and adhesive characteristics. Tape is applied by
overlapping each layer 50% and using tension. After the tape is adhered, the
memory of the tape returns, tightening the seal and making the taped area
even more waterproof.



Short Description

Global Part Name

Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Thickness T (Imperial)

Material

Material Shortcut

US MIL SPEC

+20°F to 176°F (-7°C to +80°C)

Yes

Package Quantity(Imperial)

Electrical Tape, .75" x 66' Roll, 7.0 mil Thick, PVC, Black, 10 rolls/pkg

ET66-PVC-BK

154

66.0

20.12

0.75

19.05

7.0

Flexible Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC)

PVvC

MIL-1-7798-A

10

Operating Temperature (Metric)

UL Listed (US



Package Quantity (Metric) 10
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