

## **Specification Sheet**

Part Number: ET660



Electrical Tape, .75" x 66' Roll, 7.0 mil Thick, PVC, Black, 10 rolls/pkg

terminating, and wire insulating. These comformable high quality tapes have

overlapping each layer 50% and using tension. After the tape is adhered, the memory of the tape returns, tightening the seal and making the taped area

exceptional surface and adhesive characteristics. Tape is applied by

Article Number	904-00008
Туре	ET66
Color	Black (BK)
Features & Benefits	• Butyl Rubber Tape is self-bonding and provides void-free insulation over irregular surfaces. • Heavy duty tape is comfortable and has exceptional surface and adhesive characteristics. • Provides fast, easy and economical cable splicing, terminating and wire insulating.
Quantity Per	reel
Product Description	PVC electrical tape provides fast and easy color coding, cable splicing,

even more waterproof.

Short Description	Electrical Tape, .75" x 66' Roll, 7.0 mil Thick, PVC, Black, 10 rolls/pkg
Global Part Name	ET66-PVC-BK
Minimum Tensile Strength (Imperial)	15.4
Length L (Imperial)	66.0
Length L (Metric)	20.12
Width W (Imperial)	0.75
Width W (Metric)	19.05
Thickness T (Imperial)	7.0
Material	Flexible Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC)
Material Shortcut	PVC
US MIL SPEC	MIL-1-7798-A Operating Temperature (Metric)
+20°F to 176°F (-7°C to +80°C)	UL Listed (US
Yes	

Package Q	uantity	(Metric)
-----------	---------	----------

10

Customs Number	3919102020
Customs Number	3919102020

 $\hbox{@}$  2019 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.

Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions